Ballast
Catalog # Description Volts Type Lamp
METAL HALIDE
WLMC-70MHQPK 70 watt MH Quad V HX-HPF MH70/U/M
WLMC-100MHQPK 100 watt MH Quad V HX-HPF MH100/U/M
WLMC-175MHQPK 175 watt MH  Quad V CWA MH175/U
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WLMC-70HPK 70 watt HPS  120V R-NPF C70S62
WLMC-70HQPK 70 watt HPS  Quad V HX-HPF C70S62
WLMC-100HPK 100 watt HPS   120V R-NPF C100S54
WLMC-100HQPK 100 watt HPS  Quad V HX-HPF C100S54
WLMC-150HPK 150 watt HPS   120V R-NPF C150S55
WLMC-150HQPK 150 watt HPS  Quad V HX-HPF C150S55
Add Suffix WT to Indicate White Housing
Std. See
Catalog # Description Finish Pkg. Pg.#
320-011 Full Cut-Off Shield for WLMC Bronze 1 90